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TAN RELAYS RESULTS - SAT SEP 21

Open Men Div 1 - 11™
Nick Wightman
Brad Fuller
Michael Low
David Board
Grant Simpson
Brett Coleman
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040 Men - 4™

1. Darren Riviere
2. Jack Verstraten
3. Charlie El-Hage

U18 Men - 10™

1. David McPhee

2. Jack Hockley Samon
3. Fergus Neal

U14 Men - 2

1. Tom Hockley Samon
2. Harry Hockley Samon
3. Olly Loughnan

11.09
13.12
13.26
12.42
13.15
12.36

13.32
14.41
14.24

13.38
13.12
13.48

14.06
14.30
14.46

Open Women Div 1 - 4™
1. Coreena Cleland

2. Georgia Quick

3. Sharon Pedersen
4. Kristen Wyatt

Open Women Div 2 - 12™
1. Helene Simpson

2. Alyssa Jones

3. Jamie Rowan

4. Cathryn Hoare

U16 Women - 15
1. Montana Jones
2. Heidi Demeo
3. Corrin Demeo

13.36
14.53
14.14
14.55

18.13
15.45
16.43
17.57

15.06
14.29
13.36
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